2022-2023 Certified Salaries

Employes

Altom, Sarah
Angelmi, Candace
Ball, Sylvia

Bell, Anastasia
Brimer, Davissa
Byrd, Jennifar
Cantredl, Charry
cliften, Hannah
Cooley, Casde
Ceoley, Pam
Coopar, SuEllen
Corbit, BJ
Corbitt,Maylis
Lox, Tracy
Crawford, Shawn
Davis, Amanda
Dieutto, Bradley
Downs, Ashlas
Pugger, Marcy
Garner, Kelsea
Garner, Khall
Garner, Lynn
Gee, Tina

Ghent, Tommy
Glovannini, Sherry
Glpson, Mellssa
Glaze, Nick
Glaze, Tamnmy
Goacher, Lindsay
Godirey, Bethany
Graysan, Amy
Gwaltney, Rexanna
Hammonds, Aaran
Hartle, hisgan
Hawkins, Kim
Higgins, Alyssa
Hill, Jackie

Holt, Courtney
Inmar, Tabitha
Iohnson, Teresa
Jones, Canesss
Karninski, Jonf
Kindrax, Angela
King, Kathlean
Kohl, Richard
Leach, Madisan
biansflald, Laretta
MeDonald, Kirk
Wcfadden, Tory
MeKinney, Dana
Mlller, Erdn
Mitsupags, Nikki
Monday, Amanda
Moore, Lisa
Nelson, Joey
'Dell, Tiffany
Pace, Loree

Pate, Bridget
Patterson, Cralg
Race, Breat
Rapsdzle, Natzlle
Raynalds, Paula
Richardson, James
Riddick, Cateb
Roberson, Lonnie
Roberts, Brandi
Raberts, Brent:
Roberts, Monica
Roff, Contie
Sanders, Stacy
Sansoucle, Weston
Smith, Karl
Smith, Kasey
Senith, Kellie
Staphensan, Julie
Staphenson, Tandy
Sterling, Dyana
Stroud, mary

Collage
HARDING UNIV
ASU, STATE
GAAMBLING
ASU, STATE
AU, STATE
WILLIAM WOODS UNIV
UCA, CONWAY
HARDING UNIY
ASH, STATE
HARDING UNIY
HARDING UNIV
ASU, STATE

U OF &, MOTICELLO
OTHER

AS, STATE
ASU, STATE
WEBSTER UNIV
ASU, STATE
HARDING UNIY
HARDING UNEY
UCA, CONWAY
HARDING UNIV
ASU, STATE
HARDING UNIV
OTHER

uca
HARDING UNIV
LINIV OF AR
SAU, MAGNOLIA
HARDING UNIV
HARBING UNIV
ASU, STATE

AR COLLEGE
HARDING UNIV
ASU, STATE
GTHER

ASU, STATE
ASU, STATE
ASU, STATE
ASU, STATE
OTHER

ASU, STATE
uca

HARDING UNIV
uca

25U, STATE
UNIV OF AR
ASU, STATE
UAMONT
HARDING UNIV
UALR

ASU, STATE
HARDING UNIV
LYON

ASU, STATE
uca

ASU, STATE
HENDERSON ST
ARTECH

uca

HARDING UNIV
ASU, STATE
HARDING UNIV
HARDING UNIV
ASU, STATE
HARDING UNIV
ASU, STATE
HARDING UNIV
ASU, STATE
ASU, STATE
UNIV OF AR
ARTECH

ASU, STATE
OLE MISS

ASU, STATE
HARDING UNIV
ASU, STATE

Dagrae Years Exp
MA 12
MA 13
MA 28
Ma 7
MAF .
Ma 19{ADMIN 1)
Ma+ 165
Ma 2
MA L]
MaA 2%
MAs 32
BA 1
BA 1
BA+ 3
WA €
MA+ 17
MA [
BA+ 3
ED.S. 18.5 (ADMIN 2}
BA 8
MA+ L
MA 10 (3 ADMIN)
MA 1
BA ]
BA 34
ED.S. 12 {14 ADMIN}
BA o
Ma 2%
MA a
MaA H
BA+ 14
Ma 28
BA 4
MA+ 0
MA+ 75
BA 7
Bar a
A 17
BA+

MAs 2
MA 20
BA 8
D5 13 (ADMIN 5}
BA 20
MAT 20
BA 7
MA 22
BA+ 8
BA 4
BA S
MA 5
Ma 15
BA 12
£DS 23 (11 ADMIN)
BA+ 14
MA 10
BA 19
Masr 7
BA 26
BA 3
Ma 15
MA* 18
BA g
MA 2
BA+ 9
BA 12
MA 7
BA 18
BA+ 1
A 30
BA &
s+ 23
BA 5
BA 35
BA 1
8a bl
MA+ 1.5
Ba 18
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Yrsin Dist Service

CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
KT) INERVENTIGNIST

CLASSROGM TEACHER
CLASSROGN TEACHER

5 ELM ASST PRINCIPALLS K12 INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITATOR

CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER

RTI INERVENTIONIST

ATI INERVENTIONIST
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
GLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASEROONM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
FEDERAL PROGRAMS/SPEC SVC.
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER/COACH/.S ATHLETIC DIRECTOR
ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
SUPERINTEMDENT
CLASSROOM TEACHER/COACH
CLASSROOM TEAGHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER

AT1 INERVENTIONIST
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSRODM TEACHER/COACH
ELEMENTARY LIBRARY MEDIA SPEC
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER

RT1 INERVENTIONIST
CLASSROOM TEACHER
ELEMENTARY COUNSELOR
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSRODM TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPAL
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSRODM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER/COACH
CLASSRODM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER/COACH
CLASSROOM TEACHER/COACH
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL COUNSELOR
CLASSROOM TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL
MIDDLE SCHOOL DEAN OF STUDENTS
CLASSRDOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSRODM TEACHER/COACH
CLASSROOM TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL GUIDANLE COUNSELOR
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL DEAN OF STUDENTSY.5 ATH DIR/COACH
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSRODM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
{TINERANT TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER/COACH
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSRODM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER
CLASSROOM TEAGHER
CLASSROOM TEACHER

Stipenkd

ESL - $1,000

NATICNAL BOARD $2,000

ESL-$1,000

£51 - $1,000
HEAD SR BAND - $4,00C; HEAD JR BAND - $2,000
ESL- 81,000

STH GR GIRLS BB $500; HEAD FTH GIRLS B8 51,000 ASST 5RG BE §2,000, ASSTIRG BB 31,300

VDCATIGNAL TEACHER $600
CHOIR DIRECTOR $1,400

ASST SR EB $2,000, ASST R FE $1,300
ESL-$1,600

.5 STUDENT COUNCIL $400

KS CHEER $2,000

WOCATIONAL TEACHER $800; ESL 51,000

ASST SR FB $2,000; ASST IR FB 51,200
ESL-5$1,000

ESL- $1,000

ESL-$1,000

NATIONAL BOARD 52,000

HS STUDENT COUNCIL $800

GT LOORDINATOR

SR BOVS BB $4,000; 6TH GR BOYS BB $500

HEAD SR GIRLS BB $4,000; GOLF 5300

ASST IR BOYS BB $1,300; ASST SR BOYS BB 52,000
HEAD SOFTBALL 52,000

SPECIAL EDUCATION LEA SUPY 510,000

DIST TEST COORDINATOR; 504 COCRDINATOR
MS CHEER $1,800

ROBOTICS $500

ASST IR FB $1,300; ASST SR FB $2,000

CROSS COUNTRY S800; HEAD GIRLS TRACK 51,500
ESL $1,000

5 ATH DIR $2,000; HEAD SR FB $4,000; HEAD JR FB 82,000
5 STUDENT COUNGIL $400
HIGH SCHOOL ANNUAL $1,000

MEDICAID BILLING
ASST SR FB 52.000; ASST IR FB $1,300
ESL 21,000
ESL $.000

$500 ELEMENTARY ANNUBL

stipand

6TH @R GIRLS BB $500; ATHLETIC DIR $2,000

ASST FTH FB 5200, ASST TRACK 51,000

HEAD BASEEALL 52,000

ESL $1,000; WEB MASTER 51,500

STH G& BOYS BB 5500, HEAD IR BOYS BS 52,000

HEAD IR GIRLS BB $2,000; ESL $1,600
HEAD 7TH BOYS B8 $1,000; ASST BOYS TRAKK $1,000

ELL COORDINATOR

ASST BASEBALL $2,000; HEAD 7TH FB $1,000

HEAD BOYS TRACK $1,500

ASST SOFTBALL 51,000

Stipend  Amount

Qo
1,000.00
el
0.0
2,000.00
0.00
000
000
1,000.00
Q.00
0.00
Q0o
000
2,000.00
6,000.00
1,000.00
000
040
6.00
0.0
7,30000
oo
§00.00
1,400.00
000
om
5,000.00
1,000.00
400,00
2,000.00
1,600.00
000
5,300.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.0
o0
0,00
oon
1.000.00
aon
4,500.00
800.00
0.00
7,000.00
a0

Cays Contract
18] 5323320
180 50,425.20
180 54,5230.40
150 47,242.80
1% 5598040
205 5512451
199 53,068.40
150 44,520.80
180 4671240
1890 54,980.40
180 5528040
130 45422.00
180 40,748.00
190 51,820.00
210 51,630.80
180 53,550.80
150 43,530.00
180 43,184.00
240 80,352.21
180 34,024.0Q
215 55152.65
24D 7400175
180 4936440
180 40280.00
190 50,420.00
240 112,752.08
205 43,460.00
190 5498040
130 48,334.00
185 47738885
130 4833200
180 54,98040
205 4548120
380 5538840
150 48242.80
190 43,556.00
180 5182000
180 32.450.80
120 40,4800
200 5134240
130 5439800
180 44,024.00
240 7875178
190 4320000
W0 5831370
210 48142.50
190 54,980.40
215 5875159
205 4548130
180 5042000
190 4518200
200 5481000
180 4539500
240 24492918
190 4833200
185
190 4838000
190 48,242.50
180 420,00
205 44.574.95
195 5284110
210 5954240
120 4448200
190 44,550.80
220 5325540
190 45,428.00
180 52,650.80
1% 4826000
190 42,24800
184 552377%
205 46485659
180 5558040
130 42,62000
180 50420.00
180 4583200
180 4456000
180  50,284.80
150 48,860.00

.00

5323320
51,428.20
54,980.40
4724280
57,880.40
58,124.81
53,068.40
44,590.80
47,712.80
54,980.40
55,880.40
45,428.00
40,758.00
52,920.00
57,630.60
54,650.80
43,550.00
43,184.00
$0,358.21
44,024.00
62,492.65
7400175
49,564.40
41,680.00
50,420.00

112,762.08
48,460.00
55,980.40
45,234.00
49,398.65
49,532.00
54,980.40
50,781.30
56,398.00
43,242.80
44,556.00
51,820.00
52,650.80
42,208.00
51,342.00
55,368.00
44,524.00
§1,251.75
50,700.00
58,313.70
55,142.50
54,880.60
6,551.59
50,781.30
50.420.00
48,152.00
56,810.00
45,895.00
94,879.18
48,332.00
51,720.85
9,330.00
48,742.80
$0,420.00
50274.55
55,141 10
€0,542.60
44,492.00
44,5%0.80
62,755.00
45,828.00
53,650.80
43,860.00
42,248.00
56,138.19
50,789.63
56,980.40
42,620.00
50,420.00



Suarez, Kaelyn
Sunday, Candis
Suttle, Brooke:
Terry, Rhonda
Thompsen, LaDonna
Underwood, Avery
Wammack, Melisse
Weaver, Timethy
Wells, Katie
Williams, Andrea
Wolford, Jennifer
Wright, Cheri

uca
ASU, STATE
uea

HARDING UNIV
uca

HARDING UNIV
HARDING UNIY
HARDING UNIY
ASU, STATE
uca

HARDING UNIV
HARDING UNIV

MA
MA+
Ma

EEPES

333

&
1
o
27
35
1
prl
1
z
32

21
E

CLASSROGM TEACHER

ASST BAND DIRECTOR

MIBDLE SCHOOL LIBRARY MEDIA SPEC
CLASSROOM TEACHER

ITINERANT TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

L1ASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER/ATHLETIC TRAINER
CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROOM TEACHER

CLASSROROW TEACHER

HiGH SCHOOL LIBRARY MEDIA DiRECTOR

ASST SR BAND $2,000; ASST JR BAND S1,000

ASST SRFB $2,000; ASST JRFE $1,300; ASST SREB $2,000; ASST JREE 51,304

MEDIA CENTER DIRECTOR $£00

ASST BE/SE $1,000; ASST 7TH FB $700; ASST TTHRB ST

42,152.00
50,401.30
54,815.60
54,580.40
54,980.40
40,7050
43,556.00
43,582 40
44,452.00
54,980 90
54,980.40
55,980.00

2.00
2,000.00

[shes]
00
0.00
0.00
16,000.60
0.00
0480

E00.00

42,252,00
53.401.30
54,815.60
54,980.40
54,980.40
40,728.00
43,556.00
58,683.40
44,492.00
54,836.40
54,980.40
56,580.40




2022-2023 assified Salaries

ContrHrs Name
8.50 Andrew, Teela
7.50 Barrentine, Tiffany
7.00 Rewley, Melissa
7.50 Biram, Stephanie
8.00 Blankanship, Sohn A
8.00 Blankenship, 1P
7.00 Blankenskip, Paula
8.00 Boswell, Laura
£.00 Boyee, Rachsl

Brooks, Jason
650 Butler, Cynthia

£.00 Loleman, Ashley
£.00 Colas, Nakita
7.50 Colfins, Margaret
Cootey, Pam
Corkit, BJ
7.50 Corbit, Nancy
7.50 Cox, lennifer
8.00 Cox, Revin
7.50 Crawford, Nichols
8.00 Crowley, lacklynne
8.00 Currle, Robert
P'Antoni, Tammi
Davidson, Rieky
8.00 Fickden, Kim
Gee Tina
8.00 Glibert, Renee
‘Glaum, Connie
8.00 Glover, Crystal
7.50 Gordon, Jessica
750 Graham, Melisa
8.00 Graen, Ashlee
7.00 Green, Lindsey

7.50 Hele, Hanna
750 Hamrick, &yli

£.00 Harmon, Brian
&.00 Harrizon, Sarah
.00 Haynes, Jeshm
8.00 Hazelwoosd, Shannon
2,00 Hill, Lucas
2.00 Inabnit, Sarzh
2.0C Laire, Nathan
Masan, Andrea
£.00 Mason, Darrin
8.00 Mason, Lisa
7.50 Mays, Dawn
7.50 McAnelly, Ashlay
MeAnelly, Lyn
700 McCabe, Joyee
McDonald, Kick
7.50 Merrell, Rosa
4.00 Mooney, Lauren
&.00 Morris, Robert Jake
7.50 O'Dell, Jan
8.00 Oden, Weylin
Omneal, Pam
8.00 Phipps, Ruth
7.00 Rice, Anita
7.50 Richards, Marie
£.00 Sancher, Richard
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HourlyRate
21175
1453

12.35
1110

15.28
1645

i3

1100
1L50

1L0C

1925
11.20
15.8%

33.04

11.60

20.03

Base Sal
§13,873.88
$19,724.48
£16,027.55
$26,730.00
$37,574.40
$22,454.00
$15,267.35
$19,018.00
$27,664.00

$9,021.04
$14,529.78
$21,312.00
$2%,664.00
$22,575.23
$9,021..04
54,510.52
$20,742.60
$29,610.00
$17,820.40
$16,697.25%
$21,220.00
$22,080.00
$62,877.60
$9,021.08
$21,120.00
$s,001.08
$18,505.80
$8,021.04
$17,532.00
$15,407.63
$20,338.88
$21,120.00
$14,887.25
$17,104.50
§21,532.50

$32,313.60
$18027.60
$17,592.20

5$27,664.00
$36,950.00
$20,518.40
$30,393.60
$44,024.00
$21,696.00
432,080.00
$17,715.38
$17,51175
$61,063.20
$16,521.68
$4,510.52
$20,604.38
$17,59320
§21,312.00
$29,610.00
$19,200.00
§9,001.04
$22,272.00
$14,760.55
$36,054.00
$45,021.20

Stipend

$300 PARA PRO

$1,000 AA; $2,000 Child Nutrition Cata Entry; $3,000 Apscn Asst

42,500 TRANS BIRECTOR
$2,000BA

$3,000 KITCHEN MANAGER

$300 PARA PRO

$300 PARA PRO

52,000 BA

$300 Para Professional

43,000 KITCHEN SUPERVISOR
$1,000 AA

$300 PARA PRO; 52,000 BA

$300 PARA PRO

$5,000 GAYCARE DIRECTOR
$1,000 AA

$1,000 AA; $300 PARA PRO
$300 PARA PRO
$3,000 DIST TREASURER

$1,000 AA
45,802 APSCN SUPY

2 Stipend

$300.00

$6,000.06
$2,500.00
$2,090.00

$3,000.00

$300.00

$300.00
$2,000.00
40.00
$300.00

$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,300.00

$300.00

4$5,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,500.00
$300.00
$3,000,00

$1,000.00
$5,803.00

Contract
13,823.88
20,024.48
15,027.55
32,730.00
40,074.40
24,454.00
15,267.35
22,018.00
27,664.00

5,021.04
14,528.78

21,312.00
2766400
22,875.23
9,021.04
4,510.52
21,042,650
21,610.00
17,810.40
1699725
21,120.00
22,080.00
67,577.60
9,021.04
21,120.00
9,021.04
18,606.80

5,020.04
20,538.00
16,407.63

22,638,858
21,120.00
14,887.25

17,404.50
21,532.50

32,213.60
18,027.60
17,593,20
32,664.00
37,960.00
20,518.40
30,392.60
44,024.00
21,696,00

32,080.00
19,015.38

1781175
64,063.20
1652158
2,510.52

20,604.38
17,583.20
21,312.00
29,610.00
19,8000
9,021.04

22,372 60
15,780.55
41,857.60
45,021 26

Position

Food Service:

Lab Facilitator -MS

Food Service

Lead Secratary - ELM

Bus MechaniefDriverfTrans Dir
Custodian

Food Service

Food Service

Pre-K Level Il Teachar

Bus Driver
Food Sarvice

Custadlan

Pre-K Leve] Il Teacher
Lab Facilitator - ELM
Bus Driver

Bus Driver - Hal Day
Lab Facilitator - ELM
Lead Secretary - HS
Daycare Worker
Instructional Asst - Prek
Custodian

Custadian

Certified Tech Coord
Bats Driver

Custodian

Bus Driver

Food Service

Bus Driver
Food Servica
Food Sarvica

Specialist - 155
Custedizn
Food Satrvice

instructional Asst - M5
Buflding Level Secratary- HS

Maintenance |
Daycars Workar
Daycare Workar

Pre-K Leve! i Teacher
Computer Tech )

Custodian

Maintsnance

Nurse - BA

Custodian

Food Service

Specialist - Hippy Instruction
Specialis - Migrant

Gen Bus Manaeger/District Treasurar
Food Service

Bus Drivar - Half Day

Nurse Secretary

Daycare Warker

Custadian

Lead Secretary- M5

Custodian

Bus Dtivar

Custodian

Food Service

District APSCN Data EntryfApsen Supv
Maintenancs {HVAC/Gea Thermal




7.50 Sanders, Sarah 25 né 14.35 $21,308.75 21,308.75 Bullding Level Secratary - Elm
7.50 Schulist, Mibo 2 2 oS 245 $16,900.88 $21,000 AA; $300 PARA PRO; VOLUNTEER ASST VCHLYBALL COACH $1,300.00 18,200.88 Instructional Asst- M$
2.00 Seflers, Cathy 22 ] n2 1225 $17,738.00 $1,000 AA $1,000.00 18,72200 Instructional Asst- HS
7.50 Solas, Christy 19 19 N1§ 20.03 $36,054.00 36,054,00 Buman Resource/Accts Payable
7.50 Standridge, Teah 2 ] n7 13.05 $17,715.38 $300 PARA PRO; $1,000 AR $1,300,00 19,015.3% Specialist- Hippy instruction
Sterling, Dyana $9,021.04 9,021.04 Bus Driver
7.50 Stiles, Amy 1 1 né 1285 $21,202.50 21,202.,50 Building Level Sacretary- MS
7.00 Swatford, Pam 2 2 n2 11.45 $14,507.15 $1,000 AA $1,000.00 15,507.15 Food Service
Swindla, Whitney 6 Fl CartBA $45,492,00 44,892.00 Nurse- 8A
7.50 Thomas, Donna 13 13 ns 14,10 $19,140.75 $300 PARA PRO $300.00 1945075 Instructional Asst - ELM
7.50 Thamason, Christie 7 7 n1z 16,38 $30,384,00 $1,000 - 75 HRS $2,000.00 31,384.00 Administrative Asst/Bookkeeper
7.50 White, Annie 2z 21 nlo 1663 $22,575.23 $300 PARA PRO $300.00 2287522 Lab Facilitator - HS.
‘Woodard, CJiff $9,021.04 $,021.04 Bus Driver
6.50 Woodard, Sandra 5 5 n2 1.7 513,223.88 13,323.58 Food Sexvice
7.50 Wright, Patrica 1 18 n3 1455 $1%,751L63 5300 PARA FRO $300,00 20,051.63 Instructional Asst - PreX




